
37th Junior National Badminton Championship-2012 at Imphal
Entries of BS17 - Main Draw

Date

10 - 18 Nov 2012
City, Country

Imphal , IND
Website

Name G DOB RT Member ID Club St Seed Status Order

1 Dani, Harsheel M 12-08-1996 1301.0000 2797 * AI 1 Main

2 Joshi, Aditya M 07-08-1996 1232.0000 2537 * AI 2 Main

3 Jokom, Ribya M 29-07-1997 129.0000 1118 * ANP Main

4 Raito, Akshay M 01-01-1998 5786 * ANP Main

5 A. S. S., Siril Varma M 25-12-1999 267.0000 3106 * AP Main

6 C., Rahul Yadav M 03-05-1998 676.0000 1461 &* AP 6 Main

7 Neog, Kashyap M 26-10-1996 32.0000 3118 * ASM Main

8 Sarma, Rishav M 16-10-1997 167.0000 4429 * ASM Main

9 Kumar, Shubham M 05-10-1996 3139 * BHR Main

10 Uday Rajan M 05-01-1997 42.0000 4747 * BHR Main

11 Shukla, Sanyam M 19-04-1996 631.0000 2892 * CG 7 Main

12 Singh, Siddharth Pratap M 15-06-1998 4720 * CG Main

13 Jasrotiya, Akshay M 09-09-1996 108.0000 7449 * CHG Main

14 Sadhrao, Adheip Sungh M 16-07-1996 74.0000 7444 * CHG Main

15 Chhikara, Ankit M 05-08-1996 186.0000 2894 * DLI Main

16 Kapoor, Rohan M 16-09-1997 131.0000 2927 * DLI Main

17 Fallary, Tejan M 30-07-1998 6425 * GOA Main

18 Kareker, Varad M 18-06-1997 6430 * GOA Main

19 Dua, Harsh M 28-03-1996 3486 * GUJ Main

20 Jadeja, Kuldeepsinh M 26-12-1996 6678 * GUJ Main

21 Jindal, Kartik M 07-11-1998 5436 * HAR Main

22 Sharma, Saurabh M 30-12-1997 200.0000 2901 *& HAR Main

23 Choudhary, Karan M 20-10-1996 9597 * HP Main

24 Kumar Deepak, Ashutosh M 29-01-1998 10420 * HP Main

25 Gupta, Divum M 10-08-1998 8483 * J&K Main

26 Zaafal, Chrungoo M 20-07-1996 8485 * J&K Main

27 M. R., Arjun M 11-05-1997 110.0000 3204 * KER Main

28 S., Bichu M 08-10-1996 42.0000 3206 &* KER Main

29 Aggarwal, Harshit M 09-08-1996 593.0000 3215 *& KTK 8 Main

30 S., Daniel Farid M 20-01-1997 796.0000 3217 *& KTK 4 Main

31 Devlekar, Vighnesh M 17-09-1996 250.0000 3981 * MAH Main

32 Dharmamer, Kaushal M 01-02-1996 730.0000 3477 * MAH 5 Main

33 M Umlong, Kynsai M 20-05-1996 2255 * MEG Main

34 Shullai, Keifer M 09-12-1996 2780 *& MEG Main

35 Hnamte John Vl, Hruaitluanga M 18-01-1999 8204 * MIZ Main

36 Murray, Benjamin Lalremruata M 21-08-1996 10561 * MIZ Main

37 Hussain, Samir M 12-11-1996 10599 * MNP WC Main

38 Irengbam, Yaitomba M 14-11-1996 167.0000 3227 * MNP Main

39 Oinam, Aimson Singh M 28-02-2000 8300 * MNP WC Main

40 R. K., Devjit Singh M 01-10-1996 3228 * MNP Main

41 Kushwaha, Ravi M 14-04-1996 335.0000 6440 * MP Main

42 Prajapati, Shubham M 09-08-1997 76.0000 3232 * MP Main

43 Mishra, Debasis M 08-02-1998 9716 * ORI Main

44 Nepal, Surender M 05-08-1996 3237 * ORI Main

45 Mahajan, Ayush M 22-03-1997 4378 * PNB Main

46 Singh, Raman Deep M 16-07-1996 97.0000 2908 * PNB Main

47 D., Adarsha Srivastsa M 29-04-1996 32.0000 2909 * PY Main

48 D., Sanjai Srivatsa M 17-04-1999 4508 * PY Main

49 Bagga, Simerdeep Singh M 15-05-1996 3255 * RAJ Main

50 Jain, Akshay M 01-05-1996 32.0000 4415 * RAJ Main

51 Rajan, Karan M 30-10-1996 216.0000 2059 * & TN Main

52 Rajgopalan, Yogesh M 11-11-1996 4313 * TN Main
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37th Junior National Badminton Championship-2012 at Imphal
Entries of BS17 - Main Draw

Date

10 - 18 Nov 2012
City, Country

Imphal , IND
Website

Name G DOB RT Member ID Club St Seed Status Order

53 Kothari, Ritesh M 03-07-1998 6206 * TPR Main

54 Naqvi, Arshalan M 17-11-1996 909.0000 2761 * UP 3 Main

55 Joshi, Bodhit M 13-02-1998 95.0000 2614 * UTR Main

56 Sen, Chirag M 22-07-1998 245.0000 2304 * UTR Main

57 Ghosh, Shouvik M 31-01-1996 556.0000 2510 *& WB Main
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37th Junior National Badminton Championship-2012 at Imphal
Entries of BS17 - Qualifying

Date

10 - 18 Nov 2012
City, Country

Imphal , IND
Website

Name G DOB RT Member ID Club St Seed Status Order

1 Laa, Talar M 04-05-1997 676.0000 2681 * $ - *@ 15-11-1998 AI 1 Qual

2 Sipani, Sahil M 20-08-1997 271.0000 2409 * AI 6 Qual

3 C., Upendra M 09-07-1996 165.0000 2330 * AP Qual

4 D., Chandra Kumar M 31-08-1998 168.0000 3473 * AP Qual

5 D., Gopalakrishna Reddy M 07-02-1997 21.0000 4662 * AP Qual

6 D., Raghunad Sai M 04-06-1997 21.0000 6074 * AP Qual

7 Dharmapuri, Kranthi Kumar M 15-05-1996 63.0000 8806 * AP Qual

8 K. P., Chaitanya M 01-08-1996 369.0000 2383 * AP 3 Qual

9 K., Revanth M 21-03-1998 76.0000 3877 & $ * - 21-05-1998 AP Qual

10 M., Kanishq M 22-12-1999 186.0000 2815 * AP Qual

11 M., Kiran Kumar M 26-08-1997 32.0000 4666 * AP Qual

12 M., Mohit M 08-10-1996 5658 * AP Qual

13 Pathri, Aditya Sri M 15-12-1998 21.0000 8927 * AP Qual

14 R., Aneeth Kumar M 26-12-1997 76.0000 2749 * AP Qual

15 Shaik, Khaja Fazil Ahmed M 22-07-1996 5482 * AP Qual

16 V. V. K., Sankeerth M 17-12-1997 21.0000 3878 * AP Qual

17 V., Gangadhara Rao M 30-07-1996 305.0000 2917 * AP 5 Qual

18 Dutta, Abhijit M 29-01-1997 8570 * ASM Qual

19 Ankit Kumar M 18-11-1997 3130 *@ BHR Qual

20 Ram Naresh, Rahul Raj M 10-01-1996 10632 * BHR Qual

21 Arora, Utkarsh M 02-11-1996 168.0000 3330 * DLI Qual

22 Kumar, Dhruv M 01-07-1996 131.0000 5626 * DLI Qual

23 Sahdev, Rishabh M 03-08-1996 369.0000 3581 * DLI 2 Qual

24 Setia, Aarush M 31-03-1997 168.0000 3202 *& DLI Qual

25 Tayal, Kushagra M 15-09-1997 42.0000 3158 * DLI Qual

26 Gautam, Ayush M 29-04-1997 3175 * HAR Qual

27 Kumar, Aman M 19-01-1997 245.0000 4788 * HAR 8 Qual

28 Mittal, Abhijit M 20-01-1997 3174 * HAR Qual

29 Britto, Amal M 27-11-1996 3933 * KER Qual

30 Mahadevan, Adarsh M 11-10-1996 3485 * KER Qual

31 S. K., Aswin Satheeshan M 01-05-1996 21.0000 3203 &* 14-08-1996 KER Qual

32 B. R., Sankeerth M 22-12-1997 239.0000 3213 *& KTK Qual

33 K., Loksainath M 24-02-1996 4169 * KTK Qual

34 Murthy, Akashraj M 26-12-1997 4257 * KTK Qual

35 Raj, Chethan M 23-11-1996 21.0000 5736 * KTK Qual

36 Devlekar, Vighnesh M 17-09-1996 250.0000 3981 * MAH 7 Main

37 Kumthekar, Kaivalya M 08-05-1996 55.0000 4347 * MAH Qual

38 Pabbaraju, Chirag M 17-07-1996 21.0000 6286 * MAH Qual

39 L., Dikson Singh M 11-07-1998 2625 * MNP Qual

40 Leishangthem, Unilkumar M 17-05-1999 8301 * MNP Qual

41 Mishra, Aish M 25-05-1997 63.0000 4459 * MP Qual

42 Gouda, Swadhin M 24-07-1997 9717 * ORI Qual

43 Sharma, Sumit M 10-09-1996 332.0000 3241 * PNB 4 Qual

44 Verma, Vishal M 19-10-1996 7168 * PNB Qual

45 B., Rathesh M 30-05-1996 7900 * TN Qual

46 J., Naveen M 27-04-1996 4090 * TN Qual

47 Bandoont, Sanidhya M 29-03-1996 6741 * UP Qual

48 Rawat, Kaustubh M 03-07-1998 97.0000 2683 * UTR Qual
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37th Junior National Badminton Championship-2012 at Imphal
Entries of BS17 - Reserve List

Date

10 - 18 Nov 2012
City, Country

Imphal , IND
Website

Name G DOB RT Member ID Club St Seed Status Order

1 Dutta, Deepjyoti M 10-05-1997 4700 ASM Qual

2 Shiva, Kumar M JAR Main

3 Vishal, P M JAR Main

4 R. K., Manajit Singh M 30-11-1996 76.0000 2913 & TPR Main

5 Yadav, Ansal M 23-07-1997 188.0000 3272 & UP Main

6 Ghosh, Mayukh M 13-06-1997 3282 & WB Main
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37th Junior National Badminton Championship-2012 at Imphal
Entries of GS17 - Main Draw

Date

10 - 18 Nov 2012
City, Country

Imphal , IND
Website

Name G DOB RT Member ID Club St Seed Status Order

1 Karthik, Reshma F 16-09-1996 1345.0000 2828 * AI 1 Main

2 Santosh, Sanjana F 02-03-1997 474.0000 3222 *& AI Main

3 Karki, Pinky F 05-01-1998 66.0000 5632 * ANP Main

4 Laa, Yajum F 24-08-1999 3945 * ANP Main

5 G., Ruthvika Shivani F 26-03-1997 878.0000 1756 * $ - *@ 26-08-1997 AP 3 Main

6 G., Vrushali F 03-02-1998 297.0000 3732 * AP Main

7 Chaliha, Ashmita F 18-10-1999 3107 * ASM Main

8 Hazarika, Ningshi Block F 13-02-1997 3112 * ASM Main

9 Kumari, Anju F 10-11-1998 4428 * BHR Main

10 Gupta, Ankita F 24-09-1997 3573 * CG Main

11 Singh, Ruby F 25-11-1997 222.0000 3141 *& CG Main

12 Kailash F 02-11-1997 414.0000 6120 * CHG Main

13 Sethi, Sanya F 14-04-1997 4453 * CHG Main

14 Asija, Gauri F 08-01-1996 108.0000 3155 * DLI Main

15 Kanwal, Kanika F 29-04-1999 42.0000 3156 * DLI Main

16 Kuvelkar, Anushka F 04-09-1996 42.0000 2705 * GOA Main

17 Prabhudesai, Anura F 17-08-1998 142.0000 2957 * GOA Main

18 Parikh, Anoushka F 26-03-1997 168.0000 3166 * GUJ Main

19 Tandel, Rini F 19-03-1996 42.0000 3168 &* GUJ Main

20 Aneja, Bhavya F 28-04-1997 7850 * HAR Main

21 Antil, Komal F 22-07-1996 121.0000 2984 *& HAR Main

22 Duggal, Divya F 09-02-1998 6411 * HP Main

23 Kaur, Simran F 10-10-1999 4449 * HP Main

24 Chaudhary, Mitakshara F 03-09-1998 6414 * J&K Main

25 Naaz, Shabnam F 10-06-1996 66.0000 3079 *& JAR Main

26 Tirkey, Manisha Rani F 30-12-1999 6334 * JAR Main

27 J. K., Malvika F 18-07-1997 501.0000 3197 * KER Main

28 K. P., Sruthi F 09-07-1996 76.0000 3198 * KER Main

29 Kulkarni, Meghana F 26-06-1996 3806 * KTK Main

30 Syed Saadath, Arsheen F 29-04-1996 519.0000 4609 * KTK 8 Main

31 Devasthale, Revati F 23-10-1996 541.0000 4810 * MAH 7 Main

32 Wadkar, Karishma F 12-02-1997 856.0000 3221 *& MAH 4 Main

33 Cheran Momin, Christine Jachri F 10-06-1998 6466 * MEG Main

34 Syiem, Eranecles F 06-08-1996 2965 * MEG Main

35 Agnes, Lalawmpuii F 27-11-1996 10562 * MIZ Main

36 F., Vanlalchawimawii F 28-01-1996 6385 * MIZ Main

37 Hussain, Rubashah F 28-03-1999 6373 * MNP Main

38 M., Somibala Devi F 11-10-1997 660 * MNP WC Main

39 N., Purnima Devi F 14-12-1999 4597 * MNP WC Main

40 Y., Dhanabati Chanu F 21-10-2000 66.0000 4591 * MNP Main

41 Bilawar, Rohini F 03-09-1996 6640 * MP Main

42 Pardeshi, Shriyanshi F 04-05-1998 790.0000 2418 * MP 5 Main

43 Kaushik, Deepika F 28-03-1996 10593 * NAG Main

44 Das, Anisha F 15-11-1997 10264 * ORI Main

45 Panda, Rutaparna F 07-05-1999 6343 * ORI Main

46 Joshi, Dapasha F 08-09-1998 55.0000 7941 * PNB Main

47 Mahajan, Aditi F 29-07-1997 66.0000 4380 * PNB Main

48 Kumawat, Priyanka F 20-12-1999 167.0000 2591 * RAJ Main

49 Meena, Barma F 17-05-1999 1041 * RAJ Main

50 Anand, Aditi F 18-04-1997 87.0000 2939 &* TN Main

51 Muthukumar, Roshini F 20-04-1996 2832 * TN Main

52 Samantroy, Tapaswini F 11-11-1999 21.0000 5592 * UP Main
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37th Junior National Badminton Championship-2012 at Imphal
Entries of GS17 - Main Draw

Date

10 - 18 Nov 2012
City, Country

Imphal , IND
Website

Name G DOB RT Member ID Club St Seed Status Order

53 Singh, Gargi F 11-06-1997 76.0000 4397 * UP Main

54 Singh, Pragya F 16-07-1997 55.0000 3294 * UP WC Main

55 Bhandari, Akshita F 02-12-1999 2988 * UTR Main

56 Garg, Kuhoo F 22-09-1998 335.0000 2989 * UTR Main

57 Das, Anuriya F 02-10-1996 593.0000 3276 * WB 6 Main

58 Das, Rituparna F 10-02-1996 1163.0000 2885 * WB 2 Main
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37th Junior National Badminton Championship-2012 at Imphal
Entries of GS17 - Qualifying

Date

10 - 18 Nov 2012
City, Country

Imphal , IND
Website

Name G DOB RT Member ID Club St Seed Status Order

1 Taring, Yania F 15-07-1998 5785 * ANP Qual

2 A., Ayesha Nazneen F 07-07-1997 3869 * AP Qual

3 B., Archana F 06-06-1998 21.0000 6433 * AP Qual

4 Ch., Uttejitha Rao F 10-08-1998 42.0000 5763 * AP Qual

5 D., Pooja F 19-11-1997 168.0000 5690 * AP 7 Qual

6 G., Lakshmi F 01-06-1998 63.0000 3218 * AP Qual

7 K., Sri Krishna Priya F 28-10-1997 339.0000 3658 * AP 4 Qual

8 K., Vaishnavi F 12-09-1998 55.0000 5701 * AP Qual

9 K., Vijetha F 19-01-1997 827.0000 1781 * AP 1 Qual

10 M., Archana F 03-08-1997 168.0000 3096 * AP 6 Qual

11 M., Pooja F 23-09-1996 437.0000 3097 * @ AP 3 Qual

12 O., Siri Chandana F 12-03-1998 6491 * AP Qual

13 R., Jamuna Rani F 02-01-1996 42.0000 2430 * AP Qual

14 R., Santoshi Hasini F 20-08-1998 229.0000 3098 * AP 5 Qual

15 V., Harika F 11-09-1998 654.0000 2938 * AP 2 Qual

16 V., Pramada F 25-03-1996 152.0000 2572 *#& AP Qual

17 Phukan, Mayuri F 12-01-1998 3110 * ASM Qual

18 Dash, Isha F 15-12-1996 7679 * DLI Qual

19 Singh, Brinda F 12-08-1997 6777 * DLI Qual

20 Doshi, Rahi F 03-10-1997 76.0000 3480 * GUJ Qual

21 Gajjar, Riya F 26-12-1997 110.0000 5410 * GUJ Qual

22 A. J., Niranjana F 11-07-1996 42.0000 3827 * KER Qual

23 Mather, Farha F 17-09-1996 76.0000 3829 * KER Qual

24 Nair, Vidhu F 03-07-1997 76.0000 3492 * KER Qual

25 Roy, Ashna F 14-03-1997 42.0000 3934 * KER Qual

26 Iyer, Vaishnavi F 08-10-1996 168.0000 4013 *& KTK 8 Qual

27 Mahadevan, Mira F 06-03-1996 76.0000 4003 * KTK Qual

28 Bhale, Vaishnavi F 30-07-1996 168.0000 4146 * MAH Qual

29 Dahasahasra, Bhakti F 27-04-1996 118.0000 4141 * MAH Qual

30 Harjani, Ahillya F 06-03-1997 4337 * MAH Qual

31 Aggarwal, Sumedha F 22-08-1996 6024 * PNB Qual

32 R., Ranjana F 14-05-1996 7910 * TN Qual

33 Singh, Katyayni F 28-09-1998 5162 * UTR Qual

34 Verma, Anushtha F 24-06-1998 5158 * UTR Qual
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37th Junior National Badminton Championship-2012 at Imphal
Entries of GS17 - Reserve List

Date

10 - 18 Nov 2012
City, Country

Imphal , IND
Website

Name G DOB RT Member ID Club St Seed Status Order

1 Kumari, Kangkana F 26-12-1997 4688 ASM Qual

2 Rishan Kumari F BHR Main

3 Rupal F J&K Main
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37th Junior National Badminton Championship-2012 at Imphal
Entries of BD17 - Main Draw

Date

10 - 18 Nov 2012
City, Country

Imphal , IND
Website

Name G DOB RT Member ID Club St Seed Status Order

1 A. S. S., Siril Varma M 25-12-1999 92.0000 3106 * AP Main

C., Rahul Yadav M 03-05-1998 276.5000 1461 &* AP Main

2 D., Gopalakrishna Reddy M 07-02-1997 73.5000 4662 * AP Main

Jokom, Ribya M 29-07-1997 101.0000 1118 * ANP Main

3 K. P., Chaitanya M 01-08-1996 590.0000 2383 * AP 2 Main

Laa, Talar M 04-05-1997 432.5000 2681 * $ - *@ 15-11-1998 AI Main

4 Amrish Kumar M 25-03-1998 27.5000 4739 * BHR Main

Uday Rajan M 05-01-1997 27.5000 4747 * BHR Main

5 Dhruw, Praveshkumar M 12-10-1996 33.0000 7707 * CG Main

Jain, Varun M 16-02-1996 6395 * CG Main

6 Jasrotiya, Akshay M 09-09-1996 33.0000 7449 * CHG Main

Verma, Vishal M 19-10-1996 7168 * PNB Main

7 Arora, Utkarsh M 02-11-1996 251.5000 3330 * DLI 3 Main

Sahdev, Rishabh M 03-08-1996 251.5000 3581 * DLI Main

8 Fallary, Tejan M 30-07-1998 6425 * GOA Main

Kareker, Varad M 18-06-1997 6430 * GOA Main

9 Basumatary, Nipam M 01-12-1997 4269 * GUJ Main

Chauhan, Karan M 07-06-1997 4485 * GUJ Main

10 Kumar Deepak, Ashutosh M 29-01-1998 10420 * HP Main

Saini, Srijan M 22-12-1996 33.0000 451 * HP Main

11 Britto, Amal M 27-11-1996 46.0000 3933 * KER Main

Mahadevan, Adarsh M 11-10-1996 46.0000 3485 * KER Main

12 Aggarwal, Harshit M 09-08-1996 278.0000 3215 *& KTK 4 Main

B. R., Sankeerth M 22-12-1997 96.0000 3213 *& KTK Main

13 Devlekar, Vighnesh M 17-09-1996 560.0000 3981 * MAH 1 Main

Dharmamer, Kaushal M 01-02-1996 560.0000 3477 * MAH Main

14 M Umlong, Kynsai M 20-05-1996 2255 * MEG Main

Shullai, Keifer M 09-12-1996 2780 *& MEG Main

15 Hnamte John Vl, Hruaitluanga M 18-01-1999 8204 * MIZ Main

Murray, Benjamin Lalremruata M 21-08-1996 10561 * MIZ Main

16 H., Thoi Thoi Singh M 19-10-1996 3230 * MNP WC Main

R. K., Sanajaoba Singh M 01-09-1996 3229 * MNP Main

17 L., Dikson Singh M 11-07-1998 2625 * MNP Main

Leishangthem, Unilkumar M 17-05-1999 8301 * MNP Main

18 Kushwaha, Ravi M 14-04-1996 92.0000 6440 * MP Main

Mishra, Aish M 25-05-1997 92.0000 4459 * MP Main

19 Jani, Vikrant M 23-02-1998 6341 * ORI Main

Sahu, Arabinda M 10-04-1998 10263 * ORI Main

20 Kapila, Dhruv M 01-02-2000 27.5000 4371 * PNB Main

Singh, Raman Deep M 16-07-1996 2908 * PNB Main

21 D., Adarsha Srivastsa M 29-04-1996 192.5000 2909 * PY Main

D., Sanjai Srivatsa M 17-04-1999 4508 * PY Main

22 Lohiya, Ashvin M 08-02-1998 83.5000 2978 * RAJ Main

Meena, Piyush M 04-12-1998 83.5000 2728 * RAJ Main

23 Bhaumik, Sutirtha M 23-04-1999 3731 * TPR Main

Pal, Amartya M 24-06-1996 2935 *& TPR Main

24 Singh, Abhishek M 16-10-1996 8672 * UP Main

Tripathi, Chandrabhushan M 07-04-1997 4272 * UP Main

25 Bora, Jeevan M 30-03-1998 6655 * UTR Main

Tiwari, Himanshu M 20-11-1997 5183 * UTR Main

26 Ghosh, Mayukh M 13-06-1997 3282 & WB Main

Ghosh, Shouvik M 31-01-1996 101.5000 2510 *& WB Main

Badminton Association of India www.tournamentsoftware.com
Page 9          03-11-2012 21:47:24 Badminton Tournament Planner



37th Junior National Badminton Championship-2012 at Imphal
Entries of BD17 - Qualifying

Date

10 - 18 Nov 2012
City, Country

Imphal , IND
Website

Name G DOB RT Member ID Club St Seed Status Order

1 Kalung, Takhi M 10-02-1998 5787 * ANP Qual

Raito, Akshay M 01-01-1998 5786 * ANP Qual

2 D., Chandra Kumar M 31-08-1998 96.0000 3473 * AP Qual

M., Kanishq M 22-12-1999 96.0000 2815 * AP Qual

3 D., Raghunad Sai M 04-06-1997 73.5000 6074 * AP Qual

K., Revanth M 21-03-1998 73.5000 3877 & $ * - 21-05-1998 AP Qual

4 Dharmapuri, Kranthi Kumar M 15-05-1996 27.5000 8806 * AP Qual

Shaik, Khaja Fazil Ahmed M 22-07-1996 101.0000 5482 * AP Qual

5 M., Manoj M 11-09-1996 4064 * AP Qual

V. V. K., Sankeerth M 17-12-1997 3878 * AP Qual

6 Pathri, Aditya Sri M 15-12-1998 119.5000 8927 * AP Qual

R., Aneeth Kumar M 26-12-1997 119.5000 2749 * AP Qual

7 Neog, Kashyap M 26-10-1996 3118 * ASM Qual

Sarma, Rishav M 16-10-1997 46.0000 4429 * ASM Qual

8 Abhishek Kumar M 23-08-1996 4751 * BHR Qual

Ram Naresh, Rahul Raj M 10-01-1996 10632 * BHR Qual

9 Shukla, Sanyam M 19-04-1996 582.5000 2892 * CG 1 Qual

V., Gangadhara Rao M 30-07-1996 582.5000 2917 * AP Qual

10 Chhikara, Ankit M 05-08-1996 341.5000 2894 * DLI 3 Qual

Joshi, Bodhit M 13-02-1998 255.5000 2614 * UTR Qual

11 Kapoor, Rohan M 16-09-1997 123.5000 2927 * DLI Qual

Setia, Aarush M 31-03-1997 123.5000 3202 *& DLI Qual

12 M. R., Arjun M 11-05-1997 476.5000 3204 * KER 2 Qual

Shetty, Chirag M 04-07-1997 476.5000 3476 * MAH Qual

13 S., Bichu M 08-10-1996 27.5000 3206 &* KER Qual

S. K., Aswin Satheeshan M 01-05-1996 27.5000 3203 &* 14-08-1996 KER Qual

14 K., Loksainath M 24-02-1996 73.5000 4169 * KTK Qual

Raj, Chethan M 23-11-1996 5736 * KTK Qual

15 Kumthekar, Kaivalya M 08-05-1996 27.5000 4347 * MAH Qual

Pabbaraju, Chirag M 17-07-1996 6286 * MAH Qual

16 Maisnam, Meiraba M 30-12-2002 6925 * MNP Qual

Oinam, Aimson Singh M 28-02-2000 8300 * MNP Qual

17 J., Naveen M 27-04-1996 4090 * TN Qual

K., Sriram M 20-01-1996 5834 * TN Qual

18 Irshad, Javed M 11-10-1996 9944 * UP Qual

Kumar, Vijay M 01-06-1996 4541 * UP Qual

19 Sen, Chirag M 22-07-1998 350.0000 2304 * UTR 4 Qual

Sharma, Saurabh M 30-12-1997 231.5000 2901 *& HAR Qual
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37th Junior National Badminton Championship-2012 at Imphal
Entries of BD17 - Reserve List

Date

10 - 18 Nov 2012
City, Country

Imphal , IND
Website

Name G DOB RT Member ID Club St Seed Status Order

1 Ankit Chikara M AI Qual

Sipani, Sahil M 20-08-1997 319.0000 2409 * AI Qual

2 Boro, Tridip M 13-09-1996 101.5000 3125 * @ ASM Main

Dutta, Deepjyoti M 10-05-1997 4700 ASM Main

3 Abhijot M HAR Main

Gautam, Ayush M 29-04-1997 46.0000 3175 * HAR Main

4 Divyam M J&K Main

Gupta, Divum M 10-08-1998 8483 * J&K Main

5 Ayaz, Mahamood M JAR Main

P., Voshal M JAR Main

6 Poun, Sharath M 13-02-1996 46.0000 2915 & TN Main

Rajan, Karan M 30-10-1996 46.0000 2059 * & TN Main
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37th Junior National Badminton Championship-2012 at Imphal
Entries of GD17 - Main Draw

Date

10 - 18 Nov 2012
City, Country

Imphal , IND
Website

Name G DOB RT Member ID Club St Seed Status Order

1 Karthik, Reshma F 16-09-1996 250.0000 2828 * AI 3 Main

Santosh, Sanjana F 02-03-1997 442.5000 3222 *& AI Main

2 Karki, Pinky F 05-01-1998 136.0000 5632 * ANP Main

Taring, Yania F 15-07-1998 136.0000 5785 * ANP Main

3 D., Sudha Kalyani F 02-08-1996 530.5000 2884 * AP 1 Main

M., Archana F 03-08-1997 346.5000 3096 * AP Main

4 Bora Morchana, Megha F 05-03-1997 136.0000 3947 * ASM Main

Sarmah, Darshana F 05-11-1997 3108 * ASM Main

5 Gupta, Ankita F 24-09-1997 3573 * CG Main

Singh, Ruby F 25-11-1997 152.0000 3141 *& CG Main

6 Kailash F 02-11-1997 353.0000 6120 * CHG 2 Main

Sohi, Muskan F 13-10-1997 353.0000 2985 * CHG Main

7 Asija, Gauri F 08-01-1996 46.0000 3155 * DLI Main

Chhatwal, Noor F 02-12-1996 111.0000 6453 * DLI Main

8 Prabhu  Chimulkar, Pranjal F 04-01-1997 83.5000 3964 * GOA Main

Prabhudesai, Anura F 17-08-1998 115.0000 2957 * GOA Main

9 Doshi, Rahi F 03-10-1997 27.5000 3480 * GUJ Main

Parikh, Anoushka F 26-03-1997 405.5000 3166 * GUJ Main

10 Antil, Komal F 22-07-1996 182.0000 2984 *& HAR Main

Panchal, Seema F 07-08-1996 6441 * HAR Main

11 Duggal, Divya F 09-02-1998 6411 * HP Main

Kaur, Simran F 10-10-1999 4449 * HP Main

12 Chaudhary, Mitakshara F 03-09-1998 6414 * J&K Main

Mahajan, Saubhagini F 22-10-1998 6416 * J&K Main

13 Naaz, Shabnam F 10-06-1996 83.5000 3079 *& JAR Main

Tirkey, Manisha Rani F 30-12-1999 6334 * JAR Main

14 J. K., Malvika F 18-07-1997 156.0000 3197 * KER Main

Roy, Ashna F 14-03-1997 156.0000 3934 * KER Main

15 Kulkarni, Meghana F 26-06-1996 3806 * KTK Main

Syed Saadath, Arsheen F 29-04-1996 4609 * KTK Main

16 Devasthale, Revati F 23-10-1996 142.0000 4810 * MAH Main

Iyer, Vaishnavi F 08-10-1996 142.0000 4013 *& KTK Main

17 Cheran Momin, Christine Jachri F 10-06-1998 6466 * MEG Main

Syiem, Eranecles F 06-08-1996 2965 * MEG Main

18 Agnes, Lalawmpuii F 27-11-1996 10562 * MIZ Main

F., Vanlalchawimawii F 28-01-1996 6385 * MIZ Main

19 Kamei, Puja F 01-09-1996 83.5000 5068 * MNP Main

Y., Dhanabati Chanu F 21-10-2000 83.5000 4591 * MNP Main

20 M., Somibala Devi F 11-10-1997 660 * MNP WC Main

N., Purnima Devi F 14-12-1999 4597 * MNP Main

21 Gokhale, Radhika F 21-11-1997 4754 * MP Main

Joshi, Surbhi F 10-11-1997 4753 * MP Main

22 Garg, Anshika F 27-06-1997 3238 * PNB Main

Gosain, Trisha F 30-12-1996 10103 * PNB Main

23 Gupta, Saloni F 21-02-1997 83.5000 3250 * RAJ Main

Kumawat, Priyanka F 20-12-1999 83.5000 2591 * RAJ Main

24 Muthukumar, Roshini F 20-04-1996 2832 * TN Main

S., Kshmaa F 13-10-1997 3668 * TN Main

25 Samantroy, Tapaswini F 11-11-1999 136.0000 5592 * UP Main

Singh, Gargi F 11-06-1997 92.0000 4397 * UP Main

26 Bhandari, Akshita F 02-12-1999 136.0000 2988 * UTR 4 Main

Garg, Kuhoo F 22-09-1998 379.5000 2989 * UTR Main
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37th Junior National Badminton Championship-2012 at Imphal
Entries of GD17 - Main Draw

Date

10 - 18 Nov 2012
City, Country

Imphal , IND
Website

Name G DOB RT Member ID Club St Seed Status Order

27 Das, Anuriya F 02-10-1996 269.5000 3276 * WB Main

Das, Rituparna F 10-02-1996 136.0000 2885 * WB Main
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37th Junior National Badminton Championship-2012 at Imphal
Entries of GD17 - Qualifying

Date

10 - 18 Nov 2012
City, Country

Imphal , IND
Website

Name G DOB RT Member ID Club St Seed Status Order

1 B., Archana F 06-06-1998 82.5000 6433 * AP 2 Qual

G., Lakshmi F 01-06-1998 142.0000 3218 * AP Qual

2 Ch., Uttejitha Rao F 10-08-1998 82.5000 5763 * AP Qual

R., Santoshi Hasini F 20-08-1998 73.5000 3098 * AP Qual

3 D., Pooja F 19-11-1997 55.0000 5690 * AP Qual

Saoji, Mrunmayi F 04-10-1997 6046 * MAH Qual

4 K., Vaishnavi F 12-09-1998 73.5000 5701 * AP Qual

M., Pooja F 23-09-1996 92.0000 3097 * @ AP Qual

5 O., Siri Chandana F 12-03-1998 6491 * AP Qual

V., Pramada F 25-03-1996 267.0000 2572 *#& AP Qual

6 Chaliha, Ashmita F 18-10-1999 3107 * ASM Qual

Hazarika, Ningshi Block F 13-02-1997 136.0000 3112 * ASM Qual

7 Dash, Isha F 15-12-1996 27.5000 7679 * DLI Qual

Singh, Brinda F 12-08-1997 6777 * DLI Qual

8 K. P., Sruthi F 09-07-1996 454.5000 3198 * KER 1 Qual

Mather, Farha F 17-09-1996 454.5000 3829 * KER Qual

9 Singh, Katyayni F 28-09-1998 46.0000 5162 * UTR Qual

Verma, Anushtha F 24-06-1998 46.0000 5158 * UTR Qual
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37th Junior National Badminton Championship-2012 at Imphal
Entries of GD17 - Reserve List

Date

10 - 18 Nov 2012
City, Country

Imphal , IND
Website

Name G DOB RT Member ID Club St Seed Status Order

1 Kumari, Anju F 10-11-1998 4428 * BHR Main

Rishan Kumari F BHR Main

2 Prusty, Samjhana F 20-09-1997 10267 * ORI Main

Shreya Patnaik F ORI Main
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